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BG0001502 „Отманли“

0 0.1 0.20.05
км

Държ авн и  гран и ци  (Съседн и  стран и )
Защ и тен а зон а
Об л асти
Об щ и н и
Зем л и щ а

Биогеографски райони
Ал пи йски
Ч ерн ом орски
Кон ти н ен тал ен
200 m
100-200 m
75-100 m
50-75 m
20-50 m
10-20 m
<10 m

µ


